Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Poulton-Haselier - (1104884) - Edlington SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.57
35.86
35.88
36.77
38.19
38.46
38.47
39.10
39.87
40.15
40.16
41.18
41.24
41.51
4155
41.66
43.41
44.87
45.03
45.25
45.67
47.19
47.64
49.76
50.94

50.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

321
314
313
291
260
254
254
242
228
223
223
207
206
202
202
200
177
160
158
156
152
137

134

109
109

Round

H

Date

26/01/20
01/03/20
03/11/20
15/09/19
03/03/19
24/09/17
04/03/18
06/07/21
18/09/16
25/03/18
12/03/17
28/01/18
13/03/16
28/01/17
03/07/16
05/06/16
07/11/15
05/07/15
27/09/15
08/03/15
20/03/16
19/10/14
28/09/14
18/05/14
31/05/15
02/11/13

Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019
Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Edlington SC

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Doncaster Dartes March Sprint

Edlington SC

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

John Harriman Championships

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs
Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
KUH End of Season Short Course Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015

Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

DMASA Individual Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015

Barnsley Minors Individual Championships

Venue

Adwick

Adwick

Dearne Valley LC
Beverley

Adwick

Beverley

Adwick

Dearne Valley Leisur
Beverley

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Kingston upon Hull
Adwick

Barnsley

Hull

Beverley

Adwick

Beverley

Adwick

Beverley

Adwick

Adwick

Knottingley
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Club Swam Under Level

Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 0
Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 0
Edlington 3
Edlington 4
Edlington 4
Edlington 3
Edlington 4
Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 4
Edlington 3
Edlington 4
Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 3
Edlington 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
39.10
35.88
35.86
35.57
36.77
38.19
40.15
38.47
41.18
38.46
40.16
41.51
39.87
41.55
41.66
45.67
41.24
43.41
45.03
44.87
50.94
45.25
47.19
47.64
49.76
50.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

242
313
314
321
291
260
223
254
207
254
223
202
228
202
200
152
206
177
158
160
109
156
137
134
117

109

Round

H
H

Date

06/07/21
03/11/20
01/03/20
26/01/20
15/09/19
03/03/19
25/03/18
04/03/18
28/01/18
24/09/17
12/03/17
28/01/17
18/09/16
03/07/16
05/06/16
20/03/16
13/03/16
07/11/15
27/09/15
05/07/15
31/05/15
08/03/15
19/10/14
28/09/14
18/05/14
02/11/13

Meet

Edlington SC

Edlington SC

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

Doncaster Dartes March Sprint

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

John Harriman Championships

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015
Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships

DMASA Individual Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

Barnsley Minors Individual Championships

Venue

Dearne Valley Leisur
Dearne Valley LC
Adwick

Adwick

Beverley

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Beverley

Adwick

Adwick

Beverley
Kingston upon Hull
Adwick

Beverley

Adwick

Barnsley
Beverley

Hull

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Beverley

Adwick

Knottingley

Club Swam Under

Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington
Edlington

Edlington
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